
Timeattacknu R2 Mantorp Park 2023
Timeattacknu

Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions
Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total t ime under Code-60

13:39:33
13:55:42
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13:39:33
13:54:33
15:00

00:00:00:
Total time under Yellow 00:00:000
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Heat name
Heat Date
Track name

:
:

Participants Started Participants Classified
Participants Not Classified

:
:
:

6 6
3Participants Finished

Participants Not Finished
0
6

:

:

01 July 2023
Mantorp Park - 3106 mtr.

2.1# Challenge - Q3

42Total of All Laps in Heat :

:

Nbr Namelap time
time of

dayCarin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

73 Per Sandberg Toyota MR-2 Spyder1:29.065 13:42:5721
60 Daniel Rosenblom Toyota GR Yaris1:27.330 13:43:2622
82 Tony Johansson Bmw M140IX1:26.341 13:43:3323
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